SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council

Summary Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2019

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Credit Cards
Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Apr 30, 19

3,189,990.88
333,258.28
3,136,519.06

6,659,768.22
73,906.00

6,733,674.22

2,234,547.81
10,843.74
17,051.32

2,262,442.87

2,262,442.87
4,471,231.35

6,733,674.22
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