SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council Summary Balance Sheet As of April 30, 2019

	Apr 30, 19
ASSETS	
Current Assets Checking/Savings	3,189,990.88
Accounts Receivable	333,258.28
Other Current Assets	3,136,519.06
Total Current Assets	6,659,768.22
Other Assets	73,906.00
TOTAL ASSETS	6,733,674.22
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	0 004 547 04
Accounts Payable Credit Cards	2,234,547.81 10,843.74
Other Current Liabilities	17,051.32
Total Current Liabilities	2,262,442.87
Total Liabilities	2,262,442.87
Equity	4,471,231.35
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	6,733,674.22